* PIZZABASIC

REG.95/- MED.169/- LARGE285/-

Simply Cheese Lovers Pizza
[Tomala Savce, Double Mozzarella Chease)
Marinara Pizza

{Tomate Sauce, Mozzaralla Chease, Basil)
Classic Margherita Pizza

(Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella Cheass,
Sliced Tomatoes)

% PIZZA LEGENDS

REG.175/- MED.275/- LARGE375/-

Trio Veg Delicious Pizza

1T-:'H'|'d[-: sauce, Morzaralla chesse |
Baked whole onson, Capsitum,

Amearican com)
Veggi Delight Pizza
{ Tomatn sauca, Mozzanalia

chesese, Onion, Capsicum, Pinsadple)
Light N Crispy Pizza

[Tomato Sauce, Morrasella

Cheasa. Capsicum, Cnion,

Chopped Tomaloes, Oregana)
Italian Godfather Pizza
[Tomalo Sawce, Mozzaralla

Chesss. Roasted Red Capsicum,
Spinach, Ciive, Omegano, Garlic)
Four Seasons Pizza

{Tomalo sauce, Mozzarefia cheasa
Onign, Grien Capsicurn, Fresh Chopped
Tomato, Mushroom, Ciregano)

mr: Spicy Pizza
Ao sauce, Mozzanlla choesa,

Onion, Com, Geasn Capsiciam,
Frazh Tomalo, Chill Flakés, Chas! badals)

* PIZZA SENSATIONS

REG.199/- MED.299/- LARGE399/-
Macho Hindustani Pizza

{Tomado Sansce, Mozraneia Chaase
Cubas of Paneear Tikka, Onson, Chop
Tomaioes, Green Chilles)

w Breather (Mexican) Pizza
{ Iatmalo Savuce, Mozzanells Cheese
Onion, Fresh Tomato, Chop G
Chilies, Olives, Jalapencs, Chili Flakes)
Mumbai Ya Pizza
(Tomate Sauce, Mozzarella Cheesa
Onian, Capsstum, DIice Tomalo
Potato, Grean Chili & Corandar)
Raje Delizo Pizza
I:'I'tj:n'l:':l-: gauteE, Morzaralla chaasa
Red Capsicum, Mushaoom, Coan,

Uresgann. Jatapanas)

wngy Spicy Pizza 15+
(Tomato sauce, Mozzarella Cheess

Green Roasied Capsicum, Onion,
green chopped chilves, Mushroom
Jalapanos and papnka)

Spicy senorita Pizza

{Tormaio sauce, Mozzarella Cheese
Mushroom, COmon, Jalapenos

and Paprika)

California Pizza

(Tormatd Sauce, Mozzameln Chisese
Amarican Baby Corm with Red capsiousm
and Grean Roasted Capsicum)

Paneer Tikka Roasted Pizza

[Tesmaba Sauce, Mazzarella Choeese

L-hiliees,

Pareser Tikka willi Onicn and Chop Gres

Capsicum, Haeebs)



* PIZZAGOURMET

REG.225/- MED.345/- LARGE445/-

Binaca Pizza Tomaia Sawce Mozzarells
Cheese, Sun-dried Tomato, Ofves, Baby Spinach
Cirnan, Yaelow Capstcumn and Onegand, Double Cheese

Spinach Ricotta Pizzatomato Sauce,
Mozraraella Cheese. Creamed Spinach, Koasbed
Mushrooms, Fresh Tomaloes, Fela Chease Cules
Ghdin Chop Chalies, Double Chisise

Rustica Pizza Tomato Sauce, Mozzaretia
Cheasa, Sun dned Tomaloes, Con, Baby Spinach
Olives, Fata Cheess Cubes, Red Capsicum, Basi

Dol Chassa

There's no “Right “way to order your Pizza,
But there are lofs of ways lo personalies iL

x - v

199 Reg) - T199 (Med) - T 299 (Large)

Choose any topping 725 each additonal
Ofrea, lerepend, Muithsdoam, Dalan,

Capsicum, Green Chill, Pineapple, Baslil,
Spinach, Feta Cheete, Berl Paler, Tomato

Y CHOICEOF CRUST

Classic Regular Crust Rep. Med, Larpe

& Dewp dish Crust 40 M& N

& Thin Crust W W 40

® Stuffed Crust 0 T MiA
(whth Dalicious Cheese)

® Extra Topping (Each) a3 45

& Extra Choese 0 45 i



Penne Arabiatta
[Mamals basad Sauce raDan:
with gasfic, chili flakes, oregar
and bagd)

Fussili Alfredo
{Crearmy béchamel spuce will
ball pepper, cheesa and Halian |

Penne al Pesto

- (Firiesh basil Dlended with

QariG, pne Nuts. oree ol
and pArmMesan Chisese |

Pasta in mix sauce
{Classic preparation of tomal
sauce and cheess sauce along
withy dicid vegotables and
lia%an herbs)

Tuscan Salad 108/-
(i Beng Lettuce. Tomalo
Cucumbssr, Black Ot Cilantro
Pasmssan Chosss wilh Daluamis
Wenpigrite Derssrg)

Spicy Corn Salad

ioa Barg Lethuce, Ball Popper
Arrarcan Comn Grgr
Oragana, Chik Flakes with 1ardgy
SPCy dregsag

Pis

Ceasar Salad
{loa Basy Lotiuts, Musrecom
AFBican Com, PAmeann Ches

el CoRng S

Greek Salad

Ioa Borg Lobucs

Nabar Dresing

Delizo Garden Salad  139)-
o Blerg LeSuce, Baldl Peppard
Tormass, G e

Gerossni CHivie, Blani DRng. wih
horsry bemon Lirnss

e
'_II

arhs i
Cheese Chilly Garlic Bread 399/-

(Delzen's freshly baked garbc bresd toasied wath
wp chalies on

Garlic Bread

68/-

(I¢lna’s freshiy baked bread soasted with garlic

lialisn Berbs and Puner)

145/ Cheesy Garlic Bread

89/-

[Mhelieo's freshly haked garlse bread toasied with

oA

Chcese oa1 top)

155i-

¢ and ¢

marzarells chees

Bruschetta

{Delipn's fire '\-H} haked :'.llin.' beread i

hasal, oo,
and mnrzarctin chosse an 1op)

CHETM, Sl

155/-

Combination Breads

[ AP
cails - garlic breasd, ¢ T

I amil brischetie)

o s freshily baked assoried

arlic bres

Corn Chilly cheese toast

{efizo’s freshly baked garhic bread woasod wink
Prociesses chese oha U] chilies, com on L}

Chunkey Franch Fries

Golden Potato Wedges with dip
Bread Butter Sticks with Dip
Mozzarella sticks with Dip

108/-

118/

1249¢-

Dark Melt Volcano
Brownie

Hot Brownie with lce - Cream

I'II

109/-

b with

U, AMeTRCAD OO

119/-

99/-

65/-
75/-
T9/-
99/-

79
89
109

Choco Fudge Brownie sizzling 149



Chinese
SOUP

Sweal Com Soup
Wanion Soup
Man Chow Soup
zed Soup

Hot & Sour Soup
Spicy Hakka Soup
Clear Soup

STARTER

Spring Roll

Honey Chilly Baby Com
Wanion Fried

Veq. Lolipop

Salt & Pepper Veg.
Veg. Finger Dry

Chilly Honey Potalo
Paneer Chilly Dry
Manchurian Dry

Zalt & Pepper Paneer
Chilly Basil Mushroom
Cheese Finger Dry
Golden Fried Baby Comn

NOODLES

Hakka Moodle
Singapore Noodle
Burmnt Gardic Noodie
Chefs Special Noodle
Chilly Garlic Moodie
Hong Kong Noodie
Schazwan Noodle

MAIN COURSE

Vag. Manchurian

Vegetable in Hot Bean Sauce

Vieq. Finger

Chilly Paneer

Chilly Basil Mushroom

Veq. In Hunan Sauce

Exatic Veq. In Chef's Special Sauce
Kung Pao \Viegetable

Sweal & Sour Vegetabla

gICE

m Rice

Schezwan Fried Rice
Fried Rica

Singapore Fried Rice
Burnt Garlic Fried Rice
Chef's Special Rice
Chilly Garlic Fried Rice
Pad Rice

T5l-
85/-

B
75/-
B0/~
T4/

1200-
1500-
135)-
140/-
125
130/
1300
1454
125/
145/-
1400-
155/-
1404-

125/
135/-
135/-
1500-

1500-
140v-

140/-
180/-
160/-
165/-
180/-
150/-
180/-
155/-
1504-

115/
1400-
130v-
150/-
135/-
150/-
140/
180/-
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